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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : ANANDA MOHAN COLLEGE (111) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name = = Seeccceeeemeeeeee- Elective --------n-n=mmnn--- <---- LCC2-2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
1 182111-11-0001 111-1211-0307-18  RINKI KAYAL SUBHAS KAYAL BNGA
2 182111-11-0002 111-1211-0047-18  SRILEKHA BAG SOMNATH BAG ENGA
3 182111-11-0004 111-1211-0208-18  SIMRAN MUMTAZ SK MUMTAZ ENGA
4 182111-11-0006 111-1211-0210-18  SUNIVA BANDYOPADHYAY SUPRIYA BANDYOPADHYAY ENGA
5 182111-11-0008 111-1211-0350-18  SONAM JHA SANJAY KR JHA ENGA
6 182111-11-0009 111-1211-0374-18 MUSKAN SHARMA MAHESH SHARMA ENGA
7 182111-11-0010 111-1211-0438-18  SIPRA KUNDU ABHAY KUMAR KUNDU ENGA
8 182111-11-0011 111-1211-0474-18 BARSHA KISHOR KUMAR SINGH ENGA
9 182111-11-0012 111-1211-0244-18  PALLABI DUTTA ASHIM DUTTA HISA
10 182111-11-0014 111-1211-0316-18  ASTHA SINGH DEV DUTT SINGH PLSA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Srl. Roll Number

1 182111-21-0001

2 182111-21-0002
3 182111-21-0004
4 182111-21-0007
5 182111-21-0009

6 182111-21-0010

~

182111-21-0015
8 182111-21-0017
9 182111-21-0018

10 182111-21-0019

11 182111-21-0020

12 182111-21-0026

13 182111-21-0027

14 182111-21-0031

15 182111-21-0032

16 182111-21-0034

Reg. No.

111-1111-0308-18
111-1112-0046-18
111-1111-0146-18
111-1111-0214-18
111-1111-0309-18
111-1111-0310-18
111-1111-0376-18
111-1111-0379-18
111-1111-0414-18
111-1111-0439-18
111-1111-0440-18
111-1111-0217-18
111-1111-0218-18
111-1111-0314-18
111-1111-0412-18
111-1111-0220-18

Candidate Name

RANJIT KUMAR BISWAS
SUBHODIP NASKAR
HRITHIK GHOSH
DEBANGSHU MUKHERJEE
MD HASHIR

SANKALP ANAND

MD SHADAB

ANAS ALI MOLLA
KRISHNA ADHIKARY
SHUBHAM MUKHERJEE
SAURAV SANYAL

MD ASHIF

SURYA SEKHAR SHEEL
TRINANKUR MAITY
SARTHAK BALLAV
AYUSH SINGH

Father's/Guardian's Name

SHIB SHANKAR BISWAS
GOPAL NASKAR
TARUN GHOSH
DEBOBRATA MUKHERJEE
MD SAJID
SACHIDANAND SINGH
ALI AFTAB

ARFAT ALI MOLLA
KARTICK ADHIKARY
SHIBU MUKHERJEE
DEBASHIS SANYAL

MD JAHID

JOYDEB SHEEL

TAPAN KUMAR MAITY
SANJOY BALLAV
SHATRUGHAN SINGH

BNGA
BNGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
HISA

HISA

PHIA

PHIA

PLSA

(2)

< LCC2-2 >
(1)

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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